
HEAD 6TX

ARMS+

TORSO
ABDOMEN
BACK FULL
BACK FULL +  SHOULDERS
BACK HALF
CHEST
CLEAVAGE
NIPPLE AREA
U.  ARM +  HOLLYWOOD + HALF LEGS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  +  FULL LEGS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  +  HALF LEGS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  L INE
UNDERARMS +  BRAZIL IAN
UNDERARMS +  HOLLYWOOD

$510
$900
$ 1 1 10
$540
$540
$360
$300
$ 1950
$ 1470
$ 1 1 10
$510

$ 1200
$ 1500

$425
$750
$925
$450
$450
$300
$250
$ 1625
$ 1225
$925
$425

$ 1000
$ 1250

PR I C E  L I S TFlex Health
8TX

BEARD
BEARD & NECK
CHEEKS
CHIN
EARS
EARS & NOSE
EYBROWS
FACE FULL
FACE LOWER
FACE LOWER & NECK
LIP  BOTTOM
LIP  UPPER
LIP  UPPER & CHIN
NECK
NOSE
SCALP

ARMS FULL
ARMS HALF
HANDS
HANDS +  F INGERS
U.  ARMS +  HOLLYWOOD + 1/2  LEGS
UNDERARMS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  +  FULL LEGS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  +  HALF LEGS
UNDERARMS +  B IK INI  L INE
UNDERARMS +  BRAZIL IAN
UNDERARMS +  HOLLYWOOD

$780
$510
$270
$360
$ 1950
$240
$ 1470
$ 1 1 10
$510

$ 1200
$ 1500

$650
$425
$225
$300
$ 1625
$200
$ 1225
$925
$425

$ 1000
$ 1250

GROIN
BIKINI  BRAZIL IAN
BIKINI  HOLLYWOOD
BIKINI  L INE
BUTTOCKS
NAVEL PUBIS  L INE OR PERIANAL
TESTICLES

$990
$ 1320
$360
$450
$300
$540

$825
$ 1 100
$300
$375
$250
$450

LEGS
FEET & TOES
LEGS FULL
LEGS FULL +  B IK INI
LEGS FULL +  BRAZIL IAN
LEGS FULL +  HOLLYWOOD
LEGS LOWER
LEGS LOWER +  B IK INI
LEGS UPPER
TOES

$360
$ 1 1 10
$ 1200
$ 1950
$2250
$750
$930
$810
$ 120

$300
$925

$ 1000
$ 1625
$ 1875
$625
$775
$675
$ 100

$375
$475
$250
$200
$ 175
$225
$ 150
$425
$350
$500
$75
$ 125
$275
$300
$75

$525

$450
$570
$300
$240
$210
$270
$ 180
$510
$420
$600
$90
$ 150
$330
$360
$90

$630



FACIALS

LESIONS
SPIDER VEINS SMALL
SPIDER VEINS MED.
SPIDER VEINS LARGE
DARK SPOTS FACE
DARK SPOTS FACE +  NECK
DARK SPOTS HANDS
DARK SPOTS CHEST

$540
$900
$ 1350
$900
$ 1650
$540
$ 1200

$450
$750
$ 1 125
$750
$ 1375
$450

$ 1000

CARBON PEEL
LASER
RADIO FREQUENCY
CP +  LASER
CP +  RF
LASER +  RF
TRIO

$420
$270
$240
$570
$510
$480
$900

$350
$225
$200
$475
$425
$400
$750

PR I C E  L I S TFlex Health

TATTOOS
THE COST IS  $10  -  $100 PER SQUARE INCH.   
THE COST OF TATTOO REMOVAL VARIES BASED ON
SIZE ,  COLOR,  TATTOO AGE,  AND OTHER FACTORS.   
ON AVERAGE,  MOST PEOPLE NEED BETWEEN 6-12
SESSIONS TO COMPLETELY REMOVE A TATTOO.
HOWEVER,  SOME PEOPLE MAY NEED AS FEW AS 4
SESSIONS,  WHILE OTHERS MAY NEED AS MANY AS
FIFTEEN.

CONTACT US

4490 Washington Rd. #2, Evans, Ga

www.flexmyhealth.com

762-930-3539

contact@flexmyhealth.com


