Flex Health PRICE LIST

HEAD —	6TX	-8TX
BEARD BEARD & NECK CHEEKS CHIN EARS EARS & NOSE EYBROWS FACE FULL FACE LOWER FACE LOWER & NECK LIP BOTTOM LIP UPPER LIP UPPER & CHIN NECK NOSE SCALP	\$375 \$475 \$250 \$200 \$175 \$225 \$150 \$425 \$350 \$500 \$75 \$125 \$275 \$300 \$75 \$525	\$450 \$570 \$300 \$240 \$210 \$270 \$180 \$510 \$420 \$600 \$150 \$330 \$360 \$90 \$630
ARMS + ARMS FULL ARMS HALF HANDS HANDS + FINGERS U. ARMS + HOLLYWOOD + 1/2 LEGS UNDERARMS UNDERARMS + BIKINI + FULL LEGS UNDERARMS + BIKINI + HALF LEGS UNDERARMS + BIKINI LINE UNDERARMS + BRAZILIAN UNDERARMS + HOLLYWOOD	\$650 \$425 \$225 \$300 \$1625 \$200 \$1225 \$925 \$425 \$1000 \$1250	\$780 \$510 \$270 \$360 \$1950 \$240 \$1470 \$1110 \$510 \$1200 \$1500
ABDOMEN BACK FULL BACK FULL + SHOULDERS BACK HALF CHEST CLEAVAGE NIPPLE AREA U. ARM + HOLLYWOOD + HALF LEGS UNDERARMS + BIKINI + FULL LEGS UNDERARMS + BIKINI LINE UNDERARMS + BRAZILIAN UNDERARMS + HOLLYWOOD	\$425 \$750 \$925 \$450 \$450 \$300 \$250 \$1625 \$1225 \$925 \$425 \$1000 \$1250	\$510 \$900 \$1110 \$540 \$540 \$360 \$1950 \$1470 \$1110 \$510 \$1200 \$1500
BIKINI BRAZILIAN BIKINI HOLLYWOOD BIKINI LINE BUTTOCKS NAVEL PUBIS LINE OR PERIANAL TESTICLES LFGS	\$825 \$1100 \$300 \$375 \$250 \$450	\$990 \$1320 \$360 \$450 \$300 \$540
FEET & TOES LEGS FULL LEGS FULL + BIKINI LEGS FULL + BRAZILIAN LEGS FULL + HOLLYWOOD LEGS LOWER LEGS LOWER + BIKINI LEGS UPPER TOES	\$300 \$925 \$1000 \$1625 \$1875 \$625 \$775 \$675 \$100	\$360 \$1110 \$1200 \$1950 \$2250 \$750 \$930 \$810 \$120

Flex ffealth PRICE LIST

FACIALS —	1.12.20	
CARBON PEEL	\$350	\$420
LASER	\$225	\$270
RADIO FREQUENCY	\$200	\$240
CP + LASER	\$475	\$570
CP + RF	\$425	\$510
LASER + RF	\$400	\$480
TRIO	\$750	\$900
LESIONS —		
SPIDER VEINS SMALL	\$450	\$540
SPIDER VEINS MED.	\$750	\$900
SPIDER VEINS LARGE	\$1125	\$1350
DARK SPOTS FACE	\$750	\$900
DARK SPOTS FACE + NECK	\$1375	\$1650

TATTOOS

DARK SPOTS HANDS

- THE COST IS \$10 \$100 PER SQUARE INCH.
- THE COST OF TATTOO REMOVAL VARIES BASED ON SIZE, COLOR, TATTOO AGE, AND OTHER FACTORS.

\$450

\$1000

\$540

\$1200

- ON AVERAGE, MOST PEOPLE NEED BETWEEN 6-12 SESSIONS TO COMPLETELY REMOVE A TATTOO.
- HOWEVER, SOME PEOPLE MAY NEED AS FEW AS 4 SESSIONS, WHILE OTHERS MAY NEED AS MANY AS FIFTEEN.

CONTACT US



762-930-3539



contact@flexmyhealth.com



4490 Washington Rd. #2, Evans, Ga



www.flexmyhealth.com



